
Payments to States and Eligible Units of Local Government

7Payments are as of January 26, 2021 and subject to change 

Missouri Total allocation
Eligible local governments

Clay County

$407,924,164.80

$3,640,434.40
Greene County
Jackson County

$8,765,982.70
$11,550,205.00

Jefferson County 
Kansas City city 
St. Louis County 
St. Louis city

Payment to the state

$6,732,004.10
$14,814,859.50
$29,735,926.80
$8,990,003.00

$323,694,749.30
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