## Payments to States and Eligible Units of Local Government

Missouri	Total allocation  Eligible local governments	\$407,924,164.80
	Clay County	\$3,640,434.40
	Greene County	\$8,765,982.70
	Jackson County	\$11,550,205.00
	Jefferson County	\$6,732,004.10
	Kansas City city	\$14,814,859.50
	St. Louis County	\$29,735,926.80
	St. Louis city	\$8,990,003.00
	Payment to the state	\$323,694,749.30